WIRELESS MESSAGE CRASH SECRET

FROM: SECRETARY, NATIONAL COMMISS!O}\J FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES,

(NCST) 6™ FLOOR, LOK NAYAK BHAWAN, KHAN MARKET, NEW
DELHI-110003

TO, CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF KARNATAKA, BENGALURU

RPT. SECRETARY, TRIBAL WELFARE DEPT., GOVT. OF KARNATAKA,
BENGALURU

RPT. DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, GOVT. OF KARNATAKA, BENGALURU

RPT. COMMISSIONER OF POLICE, BENGALURU CITY

RPT. DISTRICT COLLECTOR, BENGALURU

RPT. CHIEF PROTOCOL OFFICER, GOVT. OF KARANATAKA, BENGALURU

RPT. CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR, HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS
LIMITED (HAL), BENGALURU

RPT. CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR, CANARA BANK, BENGALURU

RPT. RESEARCH OFFICER, NCST, REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL

NO. REVIEW/MDEF/HAL/2017/RU-IV NEW DELHI DATED 02/02/2018

THIS IS IN CONTINUATION OF NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED
TRIBES WIRELESS MESSAGE NO. REVIEW/MDEF/HAL/2017/RU-IV DATED
24.01.2018 REGAR DING REVIEW OF CONSTITUTIONAL SAFEGUARDS AND
RESERVATION POLICY FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES IN HINDUSTAN
AERONAUTICS LIMITED AND CANARA BANK AT BANGALORE. THE REVISED
PROGRAMME OF REVIEW MEETINGS IS GIVEN BELOW: (PH NO. OF SHRI S.K.
RATHO, JOINT SECRETARY IS 24603669)

08.02.2018 945 HRS = DEPARTURE FROM DELHI AIR
INDIA
A1 -506
12.30 HRS ARRIVAL BENGALURU AIRPORT
12.35 HRS PROCEED 1O HOTEL LALIT
ASHOK KUMARAKRUPA GROUNDS,
BENGALURU

13.15 HRS LUNCH AT COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL LALIT
ASHOK

14 .00 HRS . AT DISPOSAL OF THE COMMISSION

16.00 HRS MEETING WITH SC/ST EMPLOYEES
ASSOCIATION OF CANARA BANK AT HOTEL
) LALIT ASHOK, BENGALURU. -
17.00 HRS MEETING WITH CHAIRMAN, CANARA BANK
AND OTHER OFFICIALS OF CANARA BANK
ON CONSTITUTIONAL SAFE GUARDS FOR
SCHEDULED TRIBES AT HOTEL LALIT

ARSOK, BENGALURU



09.02.2018

10.02.2018

18.00 HRS

19.00 HRS

08.00 HRS

09.00 HRS

09.45 HRS

11.00 HRS

11.30 HRS

12.00 HRS
12.45 HRS
13.30 HRS

19.00 HRS

AT DISPGCSAL OF THE COMMISSION

JOINT DINNER HOSTED BY HAL & CANARA
BANK AT HOTEL LALIT ASHOK

NIGHT HALT AT BENGALURU

5
BREAKFAST ATf COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL
LALIT ASHOK

DEPARTURE TO
COMPLEX

HAL, HELICOPTER

VISIT TO HELICOPTER DIVISION AND LCA
HANGERS

MEETING WITH SC/ST EMPLOYEES
ASSOCIATION OF HAL, AKASH HALL AT,
HAL (BC)

MEETING WITH CHAIRMAN, HAL AND
OTHER  OFFICIALS OF HAL ON
CONSITUTIONAL SAFE GUARDS FOR
SCHEDULED TRIBES AKASH HALL AT HAL .
(BC) o
LUNCH AT KAVERI HALL, HAL (BC)
DEPARTURE TO HOTEL LALIT ASHOK
AT DISPOSAL OF THE COMMISSION

DINNER AT COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL LALIT
ASHOK '

NIGHT HALT AT BENGALURU

DISPERSAL  (INDIVIDUAL DEPARTURE
PROGRAMME TO BE DRAWN
SEPARATELY).
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