WIRELESS MESSAGE CRASH SECRET

FROM:

SECRETARY, NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES, (NCST) 6TH FLOOR, LOK NAYAK BHAWAN, KHAN MARKET, NEW DELHI-110003

- TO, CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF KARNATAKA, BENGALURU
- RPT. SECRETARY, TRIBAL WELFARE DEPT., GOVT. OF KARNATAKA, BENGALURU
- RPT. DIRECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, GOVT. OF KARNATAKA, BENGALURU
- RPT. COMMISSIONER OF POLICE, BENGALURU CITY
- RPT. DISTRICT COLLECTOR, BENGALURU
- RPT. CHIEF PROTOCOL OFFICER, GOVT. OF KARANATAKA, BENGALURU
- RPT. CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR, HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LIMITED (HAL), BENGALURU
- RPT. CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR, CANARA BANK, BENGALURU
- RPT. RESEARCH OFFICER, NCST, REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL

NO. REVIEW/MDEF/HAL/2017/RU-IV

NEW DELHI DATED 02/02/2018

THIS IS IN CONTINUATION OF NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES WIRELESS MESSAGE NO. REVIEW/MDEF/HAL/2017/RU-IV DATED 24.01.2018 REGAR DING REVIEW OF CONSTITUTIONAL SAFEGUARDS AND RESERVATION POLICY FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES IN HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LIMITED AND CANARA BANK AT BANGALORE. THE REVISED PROGRAMME OF REVIEW MEETINGS IS GIVEN BELOW: (PH NO. OF SHRI S.K. RATHO, JOINT SECRETARY IS 24603669)

08.02.2018	9.45 HRS	DEPARTURE FROM DELHI	AIR INDIA
	12.30 HRS	ARRIVAL BENGALURU AIRPORT	A1 -506
	12.35 HRS	PROCEED TO HOTEL LALIT ASHOK,KUMARAKRUPA GROUNDS, BENGALURU	
	13.15 HRS	LUNCH AT COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL LALIT ASHOK	
ray.	14 .00 HRS	AT DISPOSAL OF THE COMMISSION	
	16.00 HRS	MEETING WITH SC/ST EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION OF CANARA BANK AT HOTEL LALIT ASHOK, BENGALURU.	
	17.00 HRS	MEETING WITH CHAIRMAN, CANARA BANK AND OTHER OFFICIALS OF CANARA BANK ON CONSTITUTIONAL SAFE GUARDS FOR	nn en *1

AHSOK, BENGALURU

SCHEDULED TRIBES AT HOTEL LALIT

	18.00 HRS	AT DISPOSAL OF THE COMMISSION
2	19.00 HRS	JOINT DINNER HOSTED BY HAL & CANARA BANK AT HOTEL LALIT ASHOK
		NIGHT HALT AT BENGALURU
09.02.2018	08.00 HRS	BREAKFAST AT COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL LALIT ASHOK
	09.00 HRS	DEPARTURE TO HAL, HELICOPTER COMPLEX
	09.45 HRS	VISIT TO HELICOPTER DIVISION AND LCA HANGERS
	11.00 HRS	MEETING WITH SC/ST EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION OF HAL, AKASH HALL AT, HAL (BC)
	11.30 HRS	MEETING WITH CHAIRMAN, HAL AND OTHER OFFICIALS OF HAL ON CONSITUTIONAL SAFE GUARDS FOR SCHEDULED TRIBES AKASH HALL AT HAL (BC)
	12.00 HRS	LUNCH AT KAVERI HALL, HAL (BC)
	12.45 HRS	DEPARTURE TO HOTEL LALIT ASHOK
	13.30 HRS	AT DISPOSAL OF THE COMMISSION
* ;	19.00 HRS	DINNER AT COFFEE SHOP, HOTEL LALIT ASHOK
		NIGHT HALT AT BENGALURU

DISPERSAL

PROGRAMME

SEPARATELY).

(INDIVIDUAL

TO

10.02.2018

(D.S. KUMBHARE)
UNDER SECRETARY

DRAWN

DEPARTURE

BE ·

TEL:011-24657271 दिलीप एस. कुंगारे/DILIP S. KUMBHARE अवर सचिव/Under Secretary राष्ट्रीय अनुसूचित जनजाति आयोग National Commission for Scheduled Tribes भारत सरकार/Govt. of India नई दिल्ली/New Delhi